Burn

Start

2:00 pm
2:05 pm
2:11 pm
2:16 pm
2:21 pm
2:27 pm
2:33 pm
2:37 pm
2:45 pm
2:51 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
3:04 pm
3:12 pm
3:18 pm
3:23 pm
3:28 pm
3:34 pm
3:41 pm
3:46 pm
3:51 pm

3:57 pm
3:59 pm

Item

Oro Se do Bheatha Bhaile
Naughty

Let it be

Your feet's too big

The Old Time Country Show
Ma bella Marguerite

The Loco-motion

Portugal Beach

Fernando

Kid Fears

Interval

Kiss & Say Goodbye
Shackleton

What you do with what you've got 3:42 WR
Lovely Lough Conn (Isla Grant)

Salty Dog Rag

Throw your arms around me
My heart will go on

Chicken Fried

Only a woman's heart

Burn

End of Concert
Let it be (reprise)

Draft 10

Dur Ar. k F 14:00
3:18 SO Choir
4:03 JS Meredith
3:30 WR «x Fiona
3:03 WR x x Christine
4:03 WR Rima & Wayne
3:06 WR David
2:25 X X Robin
5:35 MD Rima, Greg, Wayne
4:08 SO «x Greg
4:29 SO Bee & Sam

0:57
2:51 MD x  Judie &Kristy
6:00 WR Jan, Rima, David

Wayne

3:18 ND Noni
3:00 WR x Instrumental
3:54 SO « Greg
4:35 WR «x Lynette
3:35 WR x x Greg
3:19 MD «x Judie
3:51 SO Kristy

0:58
3:00 WR x x Fiona&Judie 1:58:45



